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GEARED FEMALE

LAUREN BRIDGES GA F-T3 50.8 52 1.2692 19 1.04 97.5 105 115 115 40 47.5 -55 47.5 162.5 97.5 102.5 110 110 272.5 345.857 359.691 1-F-T3-52-PL

AMY MICHELLE WALDEN GA F-T3 78.5 82.5 0.9249 19 1.04 -110 -110 110 110 40 -45 -55 40 150 97.5 105 117.5 117.5 267.5 247.411 257.307 1-F-T3-82.5-PL

CHANTAL ELMORE GA F-C 58.2 60 1.1416 19 1.04 -90 92.5 97.5 97.5 37.5 40 42.5 42.5 140 105 110 120 120 260 296.816 308.689 1-F-C-60-PL

TINA CRAWFORD PA F-M1 62.5 67.5 1.0805 47 1.082 -130 130 -140 130 65 70 -75 70 200 145 152.5 157.5 157.5 357.5 386.279 417.954 1-F-M1-67.5-PL

MARIE LAURENCE PA F-M3 52.8 56 1.232 70 1.645 35 37.5 42.5 42.5 27.5 30 35 35 77.5 75 80 90 90 167.5 206.360 339.462 1-F-M3-56-PL

MISSY HUNT IN F-O 53.2 56 1.2248 27 1 -100 100 -115 100 50 55 60 60 160 102.5 110 117.5 117.5 277.5 339.882 0.000 1-F-O-56-PL

TINA CRAWFORD PA F-O 62.5 67.5 1.0805 47 1.082 -130 130 -140 130 65 70 -75 70 200 145 152.5 157.5 157.5 357.5 386.279 417.954 1-F-O-67.5-PL

TIFFANY HORN GA F-O 73.4 75 0.9638 27 1 82.5 90 -95 90 47.5 52.5 -55 52.5 142.5 100 110 117.5 117.5 260 250.588 0.000 1-F-O-75-PL

RAW FEMALE

LYDIA MELE GA FR-T1 67.2 67.5 1.0239 14 1.23 85 92.5 97.5 97.5 40 45.5 47.5 47.5 145 102.5 110 120 120 265 271.334 333.740 1-FR-T1-67.5-PL

LEANNA CARR GA FR-J 65.4 67.5 1.0444 21 1.02 97.5 -112.5 -112.5 97.5 45 52.5 -57.5 52.5 150 100 112.5 125 125 275 287.210 292.954 1-FR-J-67.5-PL

EMILY GAINES GA FR-J 63.6 67.5 1.0663 22 1.01 75 82.5 -90 82.5 47.5 52.5 -55 52.5 135 87.5 95 100 100 235 250.581 253.086 2-FR-J-67.5-PL

ALEXIS RAINEY GA FR-J 63.5 67.5 1.0676 22 1.01 62.5 70 77.5 77.5 42.5 47.5 52.5 52.5 130 85 92.5 100 100 230 245.548 248.003 3-FR-J-67.5-PL

JACQUELINE HIGGINS GA FR-J 75 75 0.9506 22 1.01 110 -123 123 123 60 -67.5 0 60 183 155 171 0 171 354 336.512 339.878 1-FR-J-75-PL

LEANNA CARR GA FR-C 65.4 67.5 1.0444 21 1.02 97.5 -112.5 -112.5 97.5 45 52.5 -57.5 52.5 150 100 112.5 125 125 275 287.210 292.954 1-FR-C-67.5-PL

JACQUELINE HIGGINS GA FR-C 75 75 0.9506 22 1.01 110 -123 123 123 60 -67.5 0 60 183 155 171 0 171 354 336.512 339.878 1-FR-C-75-PL

SHANNAN D'ANNUNZIO GA FR-M1 54.7 56 1.1985 41 1.01 70 75 -82.5 75 50 -52.5 -52.5 50 125 97.5 102.5 107.5 107.5 232.5 278.651 281.438 1-FR-M1-56-PL

ALICIA WEBB GA FR-M1 89.3 90 0.8669 41 1.01 -165 175 -182.5 175 77.5 87.5 -90 87.5 262.5 170 182.5 187.5 187.5 450 390.105 394.006 1-FR-M1-90-PL

TINA ROBINSON GA FR-M1 87.9 90 0.8729 45 1.055 135 147.5 -157.5 147.5 102.5 112.5 115 115 262.5 147.5 -167.5 182.5 182.5 445 388.441 409.805 3-FR-M1-90-PL

BARBARA OSWALD GA FR-M2 66.8 67.5 1.0283 51 1.147 55 62.5 67.5 67.5 47.5 50 52.5 52.5 120 105 110 117.5 117.5 237.5 244.221 280.122 1-FR-M2-67.5-PL

LISA PANE ? FR-M2 71.2 75 0.9834 50 1.13 -70 -70 70 70 32.5 -42.5 -42.5 32.5 102.5 87.5 92.5 95 95 197.5 194.221 219.470 1-FR-M2-75-PL

BARBARA OSWALD GA FR-PFM 66.8 67.5 1.0283 51 1.147 55 62.5 67.5 67.5 47.5 50 52.5 52.5 120 105 110 117.5 117.5 237.5 244.221 280.122 1-FR-PFM-67.5-PL

TINA ROBINSON GA FR-PFM 87.9 90 0.8729 45 1.055 135 147.5 -157.5 147.5 102.5 112.5 115 115 262.5 147.5 -167.5 182.5 182.5 445 388.441 409.805 1-FR-PFM-90-PL

SHANNAN D'ANNUNZIO GA FR-O 54.7 56 1.1985 41 1.01 70 75 -82.5 75 50 -52.5 -52.5 50 125 97.5 102.5 107.5 107.5 232.5 278.651 281.438 1-FR-O-56-PL

LIS SAUNDERS ? FR-O 66.5 67.5 1.0317 33 1 -115 -117.5 117.5 117.5 55 60 -70 60 177.5 127.5 140 152.5 152.5 330 340.461 0.000 1-FR-O-67.5-PL

LEANNA CARR GA FR-O 65.4 67.5 1.0444 21 1.02 97.5 -112.5 -112.5 97.5 45 52.5 -57.5 52.5 150 100 112.5 125 125 275 287.210 292.954 2-FR-O-67.5-PL

LYDIA MELE GA FR-O 67.2 67.5 1.0239 14 1.23 85 92.5 97.5 97.5 40 45.5 47.5 47.5 145 102.5 110 120 120 265 271.334 333.740 3-FR-O-67.5-PL

BARBARA OSWALD GA FR-O 66.8 67.5 1.0283 51 1.147 55 62.5 67.5 67.5 47.5 50 52.5 52.5 120 105 110 117.5 117.5 237.5 244.221 280.122 4-FR-O-67.5-PL

ALICIA WEBB GA FR-O 89.3 90 0.8669 41 1.01 -165 175 -182.5 175 77.5 87.5 -90 87.5 262.5 170 182.5 187.5 187.5 450 390.105 394.006 1-FR-M1-90-PL

TINA ROBINSON GA FR-O 87.9 90 0.8729 45 1.055 135 147.5 -157.5 147.5 102.5 112.5 115 115 262.5 147.5 -167.5 182.5 182.5 445 388.441 409.805 1-FR-O-90-PL

HEATHER HALL GA FR-O 116.3 90+ 0.8042 37 1 -115 115 127.5 127.5 82.5 90 -97.5 90 217.5 117.5 130 142.5 142.5 360 289.512 0.000 1-FR-O-90+-PL

CHRISTIAN BUSH GA FR-O 103.9 90+ 0.8239 38 1 92.5 -105 -105 92.5 57.5 62.5 65 65 157.5 137.5 -147.5 -147.5 137.5 295 243.050 0.000 2-FR-O-90+-PL

GEARED MEN

 1 - 2 December 2012 American Open 



TYLER WELLS GA M-T2 60 60 0.8529 16 1.13 -102.5 107.5 -117.5 107.5 70 77.5 82.5 82.5 190 125 137.5 150 150 340 289.986 327.684 1-M-T2-60-PL

JAMES TYSON ? M-T3 87.9 90 0.6463 18 1.06 220 230 -247.5 230 140 145 152.5 152.5 382.5 200 215 222.5 222.5 605 391.012 414.472 1-M-T3-90-PL

IAIN RISK ? M-C 85.4 90 0.6566 18 1.06 -220 -225 225 225 115 122.5 132.5 132.5 357.5 217.5 232.5 -247.5 232.5 590 387.394 410.638 1-M-C-90-PL

HAYDEN LYNCH GA M-J 72.6 75 0.7293 20 1.03 182.5 197.5 -205 197.5 132.5 140 -160 140 337.5 160 -170 -170 160 497.5 362.827 373.712 1-M-J-75-PL

DAVID YOUNG GA M-J 99.5 100 0.6098 23 1 300 -310 -310 300 180 195 -200 195 495 230 240 250 250 745 454.301 454.301 1-M-J-100-PL

JOHN C.SCHRAUB GA M-M1 98.7 100 0.6118 46 1.068 297.5 320 -330 320 -215 -215 -215 0 0 -265 0 0 0 0.000 0.000

RON FULLER GA M-M2 92.1 100 0.6311 53 1.184 242.5 257.5 272.5 272.5 182.5 195 -202.5 195 467.5 212.5 237.5 -247.5 237.5 705 444.925 526.792 1-M-M2-100-PL

MATTHEW BRANDON MERED GA M-O 66.1 67.5 0.7842 30 1 -135 142.5 -160 142.5 102.5 107.5 110 110 252.5 142.5 152.5 160 160 412.5 323.483 0.000 1-M-O-67.5-PL

CHRIS GEPPI TN M-O 81.5 82.5 0.6749 35 1 -250 -250 -250 0 127.5 -175 -175 127.5 0 215 230 -250 230 0 0.000 0.000

JAMES TOWNSEND GA M-O 89.8 90 0.6391 31 1 240 250 0 250 200 -205 -205 200 450 235 247.5 260 260 710 453.761 0.000 1-M-O-90-PL

SHAUN ESHRAGHI GA M-O 89.1 90 0.6417 27 1 155 165 175 175 117.5 122.5 -127.5 122.5 297.5 185 195 205 205 502.5 322.454 0.000 2-M-O-90-PL

MARK FREEMAN GA M-O 99.1 100 0.6108 28 1 290 305 317.5 317.5 200 212.5 217.5 217.5 535 250 -262.5 -262.5 250 785 479.478 0.000 1-M-O-100-PL

DALE MCLAREN GA M-O 97.6 100 0.6147 36 1 270 292.5 -300 292.5 185 200 -207.5 200 492.5 260 275 -292.5 275 767.5 471.782 0.000 2-M-O-100-PL

ALEX CAMPBELL TN M-O 99.4 100 0.6101 34 1 265 275 -285 275 -175 175 185 185 460 235 255 -260 255 715 436.221 0.000 3-M-O-100-PL

CHAD P. SALYER TN M-O 105.2 110 0.5972 36 1 257.5 265 272.5 272.5 197.5 207.5 215 215 487.5 232.5 242.5 250 250 737.5 440.435 0.000 1-M-O-110-PL

JIM NICOLOSI NJ M-O 109.5 110 0.5893 33 1 -290 -300 300 300 192.5 202.5 207.5 207.5 507.5 230 -242.5 -255 230 737.5 434.609 0.000 2-M-O-110-PL

JEFF ROBISON GA M-O 124.1 125 0.5707 38 1 290 305 315 315 180 190 197.5 197.5 512.5 265 282.5 -295 282.5 795 453.706 0.000 1-M-O-125-PL

DR. PATRICK ANDERSON GA M-O 135.4 125+ 0.5617 41 1.01 320 -350 -370 320 242.5 257.5 -270 257.5 577.5 265 287.5 -295 287.5 865 485.870 490.729 1-M-O-125+-PL

RAW MEN

ALEX MERRITT GA MR-SO 61.8 67.5 0.8305 21 1.02 60 70 82.5 82.5 60 67.5 75 75 157.5 92.5 -102.5 102.5 102.5 260 215.930 220.249 1-MR-SO-67.5-PL

DANIEL HESTER ? MR-SO 122.3 125 0.5725 27 1 142.5 150 -162.5 150 85 97.5 107.5 107.5 257.5 165 182.5 205 205 462.5 264.781 0.000 1-MR-SO-125-PL

TIMOTHY THOMPSON GA MR-T1 72.9 75 0.7271 15 1.18 102.5 125 -150 125 107.5 115 -122.5 115 240 122.5 155 175 175 415 301.747 356.061 1-MR-T1-75-PL

AUSTIN GAULDIN MR-T2 74.6 75 0.7152 17 1.08 125 137.5 -150 137.5 112.5 -125 125 125 262.5 165 180 192.5 192.5 455 325.416 351.449 1-MR-T2-75-PL

BLAKE POWELL GA MR-T2 73 75 0.7264 17 1.08 130 137.5 142.5 142.5 82.5 -87.5 -87.5 82.5 225 155 167.5 177.5 177.5 402.5 292.376 315.766 2-MR-T2-75-PL

SAM DOWNEY GA MR-T2 92.3 100 0.6305 17 1.08 165 182.5 202.5 202.5 102.5 117.5 120 120 322.5 147.5 167.5 185 185 507.5 319.979 345.577 1-MR-T2-100-PL

SHERMAN MATHEWS GA MR-T3 86.7 90 0.6511 18 1.06 175 185 195 195 120 125 -127.5 125 320 250 265 -272.5 265 585 380.893 403.747 1-MR-T3-90-PL

WILL LIBBY GA MR-J 77.9 82.5 0.6945 23 1 177.5 185 192.5 192.5 140 145 -150 145 337.5 240 -255 255 255 592.5 411.491 411.491 1-MR-J-82.5-PL

TRAVIS LONGO ? MR-J 87.2 90 0.6491 21 1.02 175 192.5 197.5 197.5 110 120 -127.5 120 317.5 190 215 -227.5 215 532.5 345.646 352.559 1-MR-J-90-PL

JOSEPH CARZOLI FL MR-C 79.3 82.5 0.6865 18 1.06 180 195 205 205 107.5 115 120 120 325 192.5 207.5 217.5 217.5 542.5 372.426 394.772 1-MR-C-82.5-PL

TY CARZOLI GA MR-C 88.1 90 0.6455 22 1.01 187.5 202.5 210 210 117.5 122.5 127.5 127.5 337.5 205 220 230 230 567.5 366.321 369.984 1-MR-C-90-PL

CONNER LAVALLIE ? MR-C 98.5 100 0.6123 25 1 177.5 187.5 192.5 192.5 102.5 112.5 117.5 117.5 310 190 202.5 210 210 520 318.396 0.000 1-MR-C-100-PL

LADDIE GIBSON NY MR-M1 81.7 82.5 0.6739 47 1.082 170 192.5 205 205 155 165 -182.5 165 370 205 227.5 240 240 610 411.079 444.787 1-MR-M1-82.5-PL

DAN STURM GA MR-M1 81.5 82.5 0.6749 42 1.02 162.5 172.5 182.5 182.5 110 120 -127.5 120 302.5 185 190 -202.5 190 492.5 332.388 339.036 2-MR-M1-82.5-PL

MIKE COMPTON GA MR-M1 82.3 82.5 0.6709 44 1.043 -135 135 147.5 147.5 120 132.5 -137.5 132.5 280 175 -192.5 -192.5 175 455 305.259 318.386 3-MR-M1-82.5-PL

TROY GISBON NY MR-M1 89 90 0.6421 47 1.082 182.5 215 227.5 227.5 150 165 -182.5 165 392.5 227.5 271 -287.5 271 663.5 426.033 460.968 1-MR-M1-90-PL

ERIC LEVY GA MR-M1 89.3 90 0.641 40 1 150 157.5 162.5 162.5 105 112.5 -117.5 112.5 275 205 217.5 -222.5 217.5 492.5 315.692 315.692 2-MR-M1-90-PL

ANDREW COGGINS GA MR-M1 85.4 90 0.6566 40 1 115 -125 137.5 137.5 -105 107.5 -112.5 107.5 245 142.5 157.5 0 157.5 402.5 264.281 264.281 3-MR-M1-90-PL



GERALD SHAW GA MR-M1 93.4 100 0.6269 46 1.068 150 162.5 170 170 110 120 -127.5 120 290 200 215 -222.5 215 505 316.585 338.112 1-MR-M1-100-PL

KEITH WARE ? MR-M1 93.2 100 0.6276 48 1.097 -125 135 145 145 -110 -110 110 110 255 175 187.5 200 200 455 285.558 313.257 2-MR-M1-100-PL

CHUCK BEASLEY ? MR-M1 96.1 100 0.6188 40 1 130 150 -200 150 110 -120 -120 110 260 150 -210 -210 150 410 253.708 253.708 3-MR-M1-100-PL

PETE BUSH IN MR-M1 109.4 110 0.5895 39 1 247.5 262.5 270 270 152.5 162.5 165 165 435 262.5 280 292.5 292.5 727.5 428.861 0.000 1-MR-M1-110-PL

JOE DESTITO GA MR-M2 74.8 75 0.7139 50 1.13 102.5 115 120 120 92.5 95 97.5 97.5 217.5 147.5 155 162.5 162.5 380 271.282 306.549 1-MR-M2-75-PL

SCOTT SMITH NC MR-M2 81.9 82.5 0.6729 58 1.292 135 142.5 -147.5 142.5 87.5 92.5 -97.5 92.5 235 162.5 172.5 -182.5 172.5 407.5 274.207 354.275 1-MR-M2-82.5-PL

SCOTT ROBERTS GA MR-M2 98.3 100 0.6129 54 1.204 205 220 230 230 115 125 130 130 360 235 250 260 260 620 379.998 457.518 1-MR-M2-100-PL

JIM COOPER AL MR-M2 136.5 125+ 0.561 54 1.204 -190 -190 -190 0 157.5 -170 0 157.5 0 -217.5 217.5 -227.5 217.5 0 0.000 0.000

MELTON HARRELL GA MR-M3 81 82.5 0.6774 72 1.718 -122.5 -122.5 122.5 122.5 87.5 92.5 -97.5 92.5 215 137.5 152.5 157.5 157.5 372.5 252.331 433.506 1-MR-M3-82.5-PL

MICHAEL LIM GA MR-O 75 75 0.7126 27 1 167.5 182.5 192.5 192.5 125 137.5 142.5 142.5 335 210 225 -242.5 225 560 399.056 0.000 1-MR-O-75-PL

LADDIE GIBSON NY MR-O 81.7 82.5 0.6739 47 1.082 170 192.5 205 205 155 165 -182.5 165 370 205 227.5 240 240 610 411.079 444.787 1-MR-O-82.5-PL

MIKE ZOURDOS FL MR-O 80 82.5 0.6827 27 1 202.5 215 222.5 222.5 112.5 117.5 122.5 122.5 345 205 220 227.5 227.5 572.5 390.846 0.000 2-MR-O-82.5-PL

ALEX KENNEDY GA MR-O 81 82.5 0.6774 25 1 162.5 177.5 -185 177.5 142.5 150 -157.5 150 327.5 202.5 -227.5 0 202.5 530 359.022 0.000 3-MR-O-82.5-PL

DAVID M. BELL GA MR-O 81.8 82.5 0.6734 25 1 170 182.5 -192.5 182.5 122.5 -127.5 0 122.5 305 205 -215 -215 205 510 343.434 0.000 4-MR-O-82.5-PL

MAXIM BROWN GA MR-O 81.3 82.5 0.6759 27 1 135 162.5 172.5 172.5 -110 117.5 -122.5 117.5 290 190 200 -227.5 200 490 331.191 0.000 5-MR-O-82.5-PL

KRIS HUNT IN MR-O 89.4 90 0.6406 30 1 232.5 247.5 255 255 142.5 -150 150 150 405 242.5 257.5 272.5 272.5 677.5 434.007 0.000 1-MR-O-90-PL

TROY GISBON NY MR-O 89 90 0.6421 47 1.082 182.5 215 227.5 227.5 150 165 -182.5 165 392.5 227.5 271 -287.5 271 663.5 426.033 460.968 2-MR-O-90-PL

SCOTT ROBERTS GA MR-O 98.3 100 0.6129 54 1.204 205 220 230 230 115 125 130 130 360 235 250 260 260 620 379.998 457.518 1-MR-O-100-PL

D.J. PATE GA MR-O 93.4 100 0.6269 25 1 182.5 197.5 205 205 112.5 -117.5 -117.5 112.5 317.5 215 232.5 -240 232.5 550 344.795 0.000 2-MR-O-100-PL

BRIAN WICKMAN GA MR-O 95.8 100 0.6197 33 1 145 160 175 175 115 130 137.5 137.5 312.5 180 195 210 210 522.5 323.793 0.000 3-MR-O-100-PL

CONNER LAVALLIE ? MR-O 98.5 100 0.6123 25 1 177.5 187.5 192.5 192.5 102.5 112.5 117.5 117.5 310 190 202.5 210 210 520 318.396 0.000 4-MR-O-100-PL

CHUCK BEASLEY ? MR-O 96.1 100 0.6188 40 1 130 150 -200 150 110 -120 -120 110 260 150 -210 -210 150 410 253.708 253.708 5-MR-O-100-PL

PETE BUSH IN MR-O 109.4 110 0.5895 39 1 247.5 262.5 270 270 152.5 162.5 165 165 435 262.5 280 292.5 292.5 727.5 428.861 0.000 1-MR-O-110-PL

SCOTT GARDNER SC MR-O 143.2 125+ 0.557 26 1 185 212.5 230 230 130 167.5 -185 167.5 397.5 255 277.5 -307.5 277.5 675 375.975 0.000 1-MR-O-125+-PL

LADDIE GIBSON NY MR-PFM 81.7 82.5 0.6739 47 1.082 170 192.5 205 205 155 165 -182.5 165 370 205 227.5 240 240 610 411.079 444.787 1-MR-PFM-82.5-PL

TROY GISBON NY MR-PFM 89 90 0.6421 47 1.082 182.5 215 227.5 227.5 150 165 -182.5 165 392.5 227.5 271 -287.5 271 663.5 426.033 460.968 1-MR-PFM-90-PL

ANDREW COGGINS GA MR-PFM 85.4 90 0.6566 40 1 115 -125 137.5 137.5 -105 107.5 -112.5 107.5 245 142.5 157.5 0 157.5 402.5 264.281 264.281 2-MR-PFM-90-PL

JONATHAN CORREIA GA MR-PFM 90.2 100 0.6377 37 1 -92.5 92.5 -107.5 92.5 92.5 -97.5 97.5 97.5 190 147.5 -155 -155 147.5 337.5 215.224 0.000 1-MR-PFM-100-PL

SCOTT GARDNER SC MR-PFM 143.2 125+ 0.557 26 1 185 212.5 230 230 130 167.5 -185 167.5 397.5 255 277.5 -307.5 277.5 675 375.975 0.000 1-MR-PFM-125+-PL
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GEARED MEN

OLIVER DELGADO GA M-M1 79.1 82.5 0.6876 44 1.043 115 125 -132.5 125 125 85.950 89.646 1-M-M1-82.5-BP

RAW MEN

RYAN INGRAM NC MR-J 107.7 110 0.5924 22 1.01 195 200 -207.5 200 200 118.480 119.665 1-MR-J-110-BP

MARK BUFFA GA MR-M1 85.4 90 0.6566 46 1.068 -125 -125 -125 0 0 0.000 0.000

RODRIC THOMAS GA MR-M1 115 125 0.5811 42 1.02 -192.5 -192.5 -220 0 0 0.000 0.000

WAYNE WATTS GA MR-M1 143.8 125+ 0.5566 48 1.097 207.5 210 -217.5 210 210 116.886 128.224 1-MR-M1-125+-BP

TONY CARLINO ? MR-O 98.4 100 0.6126 24 1 160 170 -180 170 170 104.142 0.000 1-MR-O-100-BP

RYAN INGRAM NC MR-PFM 107.7 110 0.5924 22 1.01 195 200 -207.5 200 200 118.480 119.665 1-MR-PFM-110-BP



WAYNE WATTS GA MR-PFM 143.8 125+ 0.5566 48 1.097 207.5 210 -217.5 210 210 116.886 128.224 1-MR-PFM-125+-BP


